Durston Manufacturing Company
1395 E. Palomares Ave. La Verne, CA 91750 USA
800. 728.4942   Fax 909.593.0302
www.vimtools.com      E-Mail   Sales@vimtools.com
MAGRAIL TL
TOOL ORGANIZATION SYSTEM
Features:
Magnetic Track With Movable Studs
Strong Neodymium Magnets
Anodized Aerospace Aluminium Base
Low Pro�le Base 3/16” Tall X 1” Wide
Backside Is Magnetized, Eliminates Toolbox Slide
Will Hold Fully Loaded Socket Rails In Any Position
1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drives Available
Patent #7,905,534 B1
MAGRAIL TL
TOOLS
TOOLS
Magnetic Track With Movable Studs
1/4, 3/8 & 1/2
DRIVES AVAILABLE
ARE YOUR TOOLS THIS ORGANIZED?
IF NOT, SEE YOUR DEALER NOW.....
Durston Manufacturing Company
PART # DESCRIPTION
MAGRAIL TL 8”
MAGRAIL TL 12”
MAGRAIL TL 16”
MR8B14A MAGRAIL TL 8” Long, Blue, 14 - 1/4” Studs
MR8R14A MAGRAIL TL 8” Long, Red, 14 - 1/4” Studs
MR8B10B MAGRAIL TL 8” Long, Blue, 15 - 3/8” Studs
MR8B8C MAGRAIL TL 8” Long, Blue, 8 - 1/2” Studs
MR12B20A MAGRAIL TL 12” Long, Blue, 20 - 1/4” Studs
MR12B15B MAGRAIL TL 12” Long, Blue, 15 - 3/8” Studs
MR12B12C MAGRAIL TL 12” Long, Blue, 12 - 1/2” Studs
MR12R12C MAGRAIL TL 12” Long, Red, 12 - 1/2” Studs
MR12R20A MAGRAIL TL 12” Long, Red, 20 - 1/4” Studs
MR12R20A MAGRAIL TL 12” Long, Red, 15 - 3/8” Studs
MR16B25A MAGRAIL TL 16” Long, Blue, 25 - 1/4” Studs
MR16R25A MAGRAIL TL 16” Long, Red, 25 - 1/4” Studs
MR16B20B MAGRAIL TL 16” Long, Blue, 20 - 3/8” Studs
MR16B16C MAGRAIL TL 16” Long, Blue, 16 - 1/2” Studs
MR16R16C MAGRAIL TL 16” Long, Red, 16 - 1/2” Studs
MR16R20B MAGRAIL TL 16” Long, Red, 20 - 3/8” Studs
MAGRAIL TRAYS
MRTRAY14B 15” Tray W/ Handle, 3 - 14” Blue Magrails, Studs
MRTRAY14R 15” Tray W/ Handle, 3 - 14” Red Magrails, Studs
MAGRAIL TL STUDS
MR - SA “A”  1/4” MAGRAIL Studs & T Nuts, 10 Each
MR - SB “B”  3/8” MAGRAIL Studs & T Nuts, 10 Each
MR - SC “C”  1/2” MAGRAIL Studs & T Nuts, 10 Each